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$2,680

140 LAKEVIEW DR # 301, WESTON FL 33326
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Unwind in style with breathtaking water views in this Weston
condo! This beautifully remodeled 2BR/2BA unit in the sought-
after Bonaventure community offers the perfect blend of
elegance, comfort, and modern convenience. Open floor plan
w/abundant natural light creates a bright & inviting atmosphere.
Chef’s kitchen boasts granite countertops & wood cabinets. Split-
bedroom design for privacy, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Rent

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Rent

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BUILDING ONE OF RACQUET
C

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1106 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Broward County Date added: Added 1 month ago

Original List Price: $2,750 Lease Term: 1 Year With Renewal Option

DOM: 31 MLS ID: A11661396

Building Details
Stories: 3 StoriesTotal: 3

Parking Features: 1 Space, Limited # Of Vehicle, No
Rv/Boats

Security Features: Intercom In Lobby

Building Name: BUILDING ONE OF RACQUET C Entry Level: 3

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Open
Balcony

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Sewer Exterior Features: Open Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Canal Front

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Third Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished


